Overall

Place

Bib #
1
35
19
351
325
33
34
305
2
309
343
353
31
336
306
36
304
347
326
355
348
333
11
331
710
354
349
727
356
737
308

311
316
733
707
735
728
704
609
739
736
740
338
717
701
738
721
734
720
357
741
742
711
729

Name
Ferguson, Scot
Stein, Jeff
Bosco, Chris
Page, Dave
Weiss, Timber
Fanfelle, Matt
Sweet, Dustin
Evans, David
Clark, Justin
Gossi, Paul
Toulouse, Tyler
Lagatta, Tilio
Bolster, Sam
Yeager, Zach
Helton, Michael
Thompson, Tyler
Cassiday, Kevin
Walllace, Brian
O'Neal, Jay
Williams, Mike
Milton, Tim
Killam, Cody
Cashell, Patrick
Serr, Rhonda
Manning, Craig
Wallin, Glenn
Tilzey, Dan
Nielson, Jeremiah
Ingvoldstad, Lucas
Marlowe, Karl
Curtis, Ken
Sturgeon, Darron
Bright, Tim
Belisle, Dennis
Vandersyde, Kim
Clark, Chris
Hessel, Andrew
Sturgeon, Lane
Rissler, Pete
Frayer, Jenny
LaForge, Trevor
Marlowe, Laurie
Thiele, Tiff
Stott, Colby
Stewart, Marc
Galeoto, Paige
Duis, Janice
Simon, David
Monaghan, Mark
Hood, Roman
Naccarato, lan
Baugh, Olivia
Anderson, Christine
Stremmel, Steve
Mansur, Matt

Geiger Grade TT 04-29-14

Team
Velo Reno
Velo Reno
Velo Reno
Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team
Velo Reno
Velo Reno
Velo Reno
UNR
Reno Wheelmen
Velo Reno
Audi Cycling Team
Velo Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Velo Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Velo Reno

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Eclipse Running

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Planet X USA

Velo Reno

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Velo Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno

Paco's Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Endurance Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Velo Reno

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Nature's Bakery

Endurance Reno

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

(@)
2
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Total Elapsed
Time
00:32:45.00
00:35:27.74
00:35:30.35
00:35:54.90
00:36:35.45
00:36:48.35
00:36:55.26
00:37:05.24
00:37:08.98
00:37:15.26
00:37:39.58
00:38:14.06
00:38:27.19
00:38:52.19
00:39:08.98
00:39:14.23
00:39:18.13
00:39:26.05
00:40:37.45
00:40:38.35
00:40:40.56
00:41:27.05
00:41:43.68
00:41:44.12
00:41:52.79
00:41:59.61
00:42:18.87
00:42:23.45
00:42:31.50
00:42:57.39
00:43:47.97
00:44:21.79
00:44:30.34
00:44:37.50
00:44:51.02
00:44:55.99
00:44:56.89
00:45:24.30
00:46:39.40
00:46:39.90
00:46:57.19
00:47:09.35
00:47:23.56
00:48:38.95
00:48:54.98
00:49:03.10
00:50:13.90
00:50:41.69
00:51:45.41
00:52:26.71
00:52:28.77
00:55:24.58
00:57:03.33
01:01:12.73
01:04:45.50

Mph
14.11
13.03
13.01
12.86
12.63
12.55
12.51
12.46
12.44
12.40
12.27
12.08
12.01
11.89
11.80
11.77
11.76
11.72
11.37
11.37
11.36
11.15
11.07
11.07
11.03
11.00
10.92
10.90
10.86
10.76
10.55
10.41
10.38
10.35
10.30
10.28
10.28
10.18

9.90
9.90
9.84
9.80
9.75
9.50
9.44
9.42
9.20
9.11
8.93
8.81
8.80
8.34
8.10
7.55
7.13

Gap

00:00.00
02:42.74
02:45.35
03:09.90
03:50.45
04:03.35
04:10.26
04:20.24
04:23.98
04:30.26
04:54.58
05:29.06
05:42.19
06:07.19
06:23.98
06:29.23
06:33.13
06:41.05
07:52.45
07:53.35
07:55.56
08:42.05
08:58.68
08:59.12
09:07.79
09:14.61
09:33.87
09:38.45
09:46.50
10:12.39
11:02.97
11:36.79
11:45.34
11:52.50
12:06.02
12:10.99
12:11.89
12:39.30
13:54.40
13:54.90
14:12.19
14:24.35
14:38.56
15:53.95
16:09.98
16:18.10
17:28.90
17:56.69
19:00.41
19:41.71
19:43.77
22:39.58
24:18.33
28:27.73
32:00.50



A's

Place
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B's

Place

SoovwouhswNe

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bib #
1
35
19
33
34
2
31
36
11
3

Bib #
351
325
305
309
343
353
336
306
304
347
326
355
348
333
331
354
349
356
308
311
316
338
357

Name
Ferguson, Scot
Stein, Jeff
Bosco, Chris
Fanfelle, Matt
Sweet, Dustin
Clark, Justin
Bolster, Sam
Thompson, Tyler
Cashell, Patrick
Sturgeon, Darron

Name
Page, Dave
Weiss, Timber
Evans, David
Gossi, Paul
Toulouse, Tyler
Lagatta, Tilio
Yeager, Zach
Helton, Michael
Cassiday, Kevin
Wallace, Brian
O'Neal, Jay
Williams, Mike
Milton, Tim
Killam, Cody
Serr, Rhonda
Wallin, Glenn
Tilzey, Dan

Ingvoldstad, Lucas

Curtis, Ken
Bright, Tim
Belisle, Dennis
Stott, Colby
Naccarato, lan

Geiger Grade TT 04-29-14

Team

Velo Reno

Velo Reno

Velo Reno

Velo Reno

Velo Reno

UNR

Velo Reno

Velo Reno

Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team

Team
Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team
Velo Reno
Reno Wheelmen
Velo Reno
Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Velo Reno

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Eclipse Running

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno

Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Velo Reno

Paco's Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Nature's Bakery
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Total Elapsed
Time
32:45.00
35:27.74
35:30.35
36:48.35
36:55.26
37:08.98
38:27.19
39:14.23
41:43.68
44:21.79

Total Elapsed
Time
35:54.90
36:35.45
37:05.24
37:15.26
37:39.58
38:14.06
38:52.19
39:08.98
39:18.13
39:26.05
40:37.45
40:38.35
40:40.56
41:27.05
41:44.12
41:59.61
42:18.87
42:31.50
43:47.97
44:30.34
44:37.50
48:38.95
52:28.77

Mph
14.11
13.03
13.01
12.55
12.51
12.44
12.01
11.77
11.07
10.41

Mph
12.86
12.63
12.46
12.40
12.27
12.08
11.89
11.80
11.76
11.72
11.37
11.37
11.36
11.15
11.07
11.00
10.92
10.86
10.55
10.38
10.35

9.50
8.80

Gap

00:00.00
02:42.74
02:45.35
04:03.35
04:10.26
04:23.98
05:42.19
06:29.23
08:58.68
11:36.79

Gap

00:00.00
00:40.55
01:10.34
01:20.36
01:44.68
02:19.16
02:57.29
03:14.08
03:23.23
03:31.15
04:42.55
04:43.45
04:45.66
05:32.15
05:49.22
06:04.71
06:23.97
06:36.60
07:53.07
08:35.44
08:42.60
12:44.05
16:33.87



C's

Place

Women

Place
1
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Bib #
710
727
737
733
707
735
728
704
609
739
736
740
717
701
738
721
734
720
741
742
711
729

Bib #
331
733
609
736
740
701
738
741
742

Name
Manning, Craig
Nielson, Jeremiah
Marlowe, Karl
Vandersyde, Kim
Clark, Chris
Hessel, Andrew
Sturgeon, Lane
Rissler, Pete
Frayer, Jenny
LaForge, Trevor
Marlowe, Laurie
Thiele, Tiff
Stewart, Marc
Galeoto, Paige
Duis, Janice
Simon, David
Monaghan, Mark
Hood, Roman
Baugh, Olivia
Anderson, Christine
Stremmel, Steve
Mansur, Matt

Name
Serr, Rhonda
Vandersyde, Kim
Frayer, Jenny
Marlowe, Laurie
Thiele, Tiff
Galeoto, Paige
Duis, Janice
Baugh, Olivia
Anderson, Christine

Geiger Grade TT 04-29-14

Team
Planet X USA
Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Endurance Reno

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Reno Wheelmen

Velo Reno

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team P/B Natures Bakery
Audi Cycling Team

Endurance Reno

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

Team
Audi Cycling Team
Reno Wheelmen
Reno Wheelmen

Endurance Reno
Reno Wheelmen
Velo Reno

Endurance Reno
Reno Wheelmen
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Total Elapsed
Time
41:52.79
42:23.45
42:57.39
44:51.02
44:55.99
44:56.89
45:24.30
46:39.40
46:39.90
46:57.19
47:09.35
47:23.56
48:54.98
49:03.10
50:13.90
50:41.69
51:45.41
52:26.71
55:24.58
57:03.33
01:12.73
04:45.50

Total Elapsed
Time
41:44.12
44:51.02
46:39.90
47:09.35
47:23.56
49:03.10
50:13.90
55:24.58
57:03.33

Mph
11.03
10.90
10.76
10.30
10.28
10.28
10.18

9.90
9.90
9.84
9.80
9.75
9.44
9.42
9.20
9.11
8.93
8.81
8.34
8.10
7.55
7.13

Mph
11.07
10.30

9.90
9.80
9.75
9.42
9.20
8.34
8.10

Gap

00:00.00
00:30.66
01:04.60
02:58.23
03:03.20
03:04.10
03:31.51
04:46.61
04:47.11
05:04.40
05:16.56
05:30.77
07:02.19
07:10.31
08:21.11
08:48.90
09:52.62
10:33.92
13:31.79
15:10.54
19:19.94
22:52.71

Gap

00:00.00
03:06.90
04:55.78
05:25.23
05:39.44
07:18.98
08:29.78
13:40.46
15:19.21



